PP10000000149

(Re	questor's	Name)		_
	(decen)			
(AC	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cir	ty/State/Z	ip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP	<u></u> ₩	/AIT	MAIL	
				_
(Bu	isiness Ei	ntity Name)		
(Do	cument N	lumber)		
•		,		
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates of	Status	<u>.</u> .
Special Instructions to	Filing Offi	cer:		7
				İ
Nam e				
As aliability				
Document		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Examiner	DCC Office	Use Only		
Updater	DCC	,		
Elprinter				
esta yer	DCC			
.cknowledgement	DCC			
P. Verifyer	DCC			



400017083674

04/28/03--01114--016 **87.50



RICHARD G. HATHAWAY, P.A.

115 PROFESSIONAL DRIVE, SUITE 101 PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FLORIDA 32082 E - M A I L: <u>rhathaway@pvtitle.com</u> TELEPHONE (904) 280-5575 FACSIMILE (904) 280-5510

April 24, 2003

Secretary of State 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Registration of the foreign limited partnership: BEDder Sleep Products, L.P.

Enclosed you will find the application for BEDder Sleep to do business in the State of Florida. Also enclosed is the original certificate from the Secretary of the State of Texas stating the LP is in good standing and I have also enclosed a copy of the notice from your office stating Adjustable Beds, LLC (the General Partner) is qualified to transact business in the State of Florida. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to call. The appropriate fees have also been enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Heather M. Reynolds

enclosure(s)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

BEDder Sleep Products, I	L.P. (formerly known as Adjust-A-Bed,
L.P. (Name of limited partnersh	ip as it is in the home state)
2	
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited parts must contain the word "	nership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; 'LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Texas	4. December 12, 2002
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5. <u>Heather M. Reynold</u> (Name of Registered Ager	is for Service of Process)
6. 115 Professional I	Drive, Ste. 101, Ponte Wedre FL 32082
(Street Address of	Registered Office)
Ponte Vedra Beach	, Florida 32082
(Ĉity)	(Zip Code) Fig. 2
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Proc	ess:
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent 101 service of Floc	
	Heather M. Reynolds
	gn on this line)
	Haltom Rd. s.
Ft. Wor	
(Address of registered office required in state of forf	nation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Adjustable Beds, LLC	900 Haltom Rd.
mo3-1053	7. C.1.17
	Ft. Worth, TX 76117
10. 900 Haltom Rd. S., Ft. Worth	TX 76117 ntributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
(Office where traines, Addresses and Co	in routions of Limited t difficis are kept.)

^{11.} The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

12	900	Haltom	Rd.	s.				
	Ft.	Worth,	ТX	76117				
	(Mail	ing Address o	of Limit	ed Partnershi	p)			
	perjury I, being duly swo tated herein are true and o		at l hav	e read the for	egoing and know th	ie contents	thereol	ſ
Signed this 257	the day of Agri	<u>/</u>			,2003.			
STATE OF TEX	Mark Gerric	Gener k Mana	al Partr ging —	er Member	Adjustable	Beds,	L.1	L.C
	TA REAUT					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03	
On this 🙍	25 day of <u>O</u>	wi		2003			3 28	
			_		, personally appear			
who is personal	ly known to me					三元	00 :0	
whose identity	I proved on the basis of_				·			
						.i		
	Deed	reed a	Sh					
DELORES WHI MY COMMISSION EX FEBRUARY 4, 2	PIRES	otary Public S	ignature	9.				
	(Ñ	otary's Printed	Name)					

Seal

My Commission Expires: 1-4-06

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Mark Gerrick, Managing Member of Adjustab</u> Beds, L.L.C., the a general partner of <u>BEDDer Sleep Products, L.P</u> : a (an) <u>Texas</u>
limited partnership, hereinaster referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this <u>25 1</u> day of <u>A///</u> . 2003.
General Partner
Mark Gerrick, the Managing Member of Adjustable Beds
L.L.C., the General Partner STATE OF TRAS
COUNTY OF TAPPANT
On this 25 day of Opere 1003,
Mul Beruen , personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
Decours Printed Name)
Seal My Commission Expires: 2-4-96

DELORES WHITE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 4, 2006

Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Limited Partnership for BEDder Sleep Products, L.P. (filing number: 800151968), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on December 12, 2002.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 17, 2003.



Gwyn Shea Secretary of State